
Anthonissen Andreas

Peeters Carlos

Verdickt Nio

Peeters Rafael

0112

0021

0043

0021

ESSENSE T.C

T.C. SNAUWA

Koninklijke Soc

T.C. SNAUWA

2129682

2292797

2094524

2292798

13.6

13.8

13.8

13.8

1

 

 

 

Lemmens Sem

Hendriks Stephano

Chamlali Massin

Brandwijk Mack

0226

0130

0077

0226

DE MEREL SP

NOORD TENN

T.C. FOREST 

DE MEREL SP

2121299

2095655

2149329

2094607

13.8

13.7

13.8

13.6
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Anthonissen Andreas

Verdickt Nio

Hendriks Stephano

Brandwijk Mack

6/1 - 6/1

6/1 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/1

7/6 (5) - 7/5

Anthonissen Andreas

Verdickt Nio

6/3 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/0

Verdickt Nio

4/6 - 6/2 - 6/2

1/
Club : 0021 T.C. SNAUWAERT KALMTHOUT  Wedstrijdleider : 0569911 Heyndrickx Jens
Tornooi : 202200214 TC Snauwaert Enkel van 13/05/2022 tot 22/05/2022

Reeks : ENKEL JONGENS U13 3 van 13.8 tot 13.6
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar
1


